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We’ve been busy with:

• Housekeeping :
– Tracking down members with missing RSAs. 30% 

RSA recovery rate so far.
– Helping the dev team with MyAfriNIC portal 

enhancements.
• Credit Card facility, RPKI, bug resolutions, etc

• Policy: Preparation for the implementation of:
– Abuse contact info policy
– Soft Landing policy

• Looking at ways to automate our work.
• Business as usual!



3-Year Overview

2008 2009 2010

IPv4:
Number of addresses issued:
Requests approved:
IANA allocations Received:

1,591,040
136

1

5,991,424
182

0

8,520,960
236

1

IPv6:
Requests approved:
Number of countries with IPv6 footprint:

18
27

13
30

55
34

AS Numbers assigned: 84 100 146
Number of New Members: 88 97 134
Closed Members: 0 4 10
Number of tickets processed: 1,543 2,082 4,198



Membership



Membership
Distribution of Active 

Members by Size:

Active Legacy



Membership Growth
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Members by Economy

14 (12 ISPs, 2 REN) 



IPv4 Stats



2011 v4 allocation trend
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v4 space issued annually
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Total v4 space issued
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v4 addresses by economy

118,272  (0.2 %) 



v4 Inventory 

Block Issued % Used Addresses
Available

41/8 Apr-05 99.38% 103424
102/8 Feb-11 0% 16777216
105/8 Sep-10 12.50% 14680064
196/8 Apr-05 28.11% 12061184
197/8 Oct-08 79.81% 3387392
Various Fragments Nov-09 0% 25624576

TOTAL AVAILABLE 72,633,856
(4.33 /8s)



Global RIR Inventory
(million IPv4 addresses)



IPv6 Stats



IPv6 Addresses Issued
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/32s to LIRs/ISPs

  1   IPv6 (ISP/LIR) allocation



IPv6 distribution by economy

  0 %



AS Numbers



ASNs assigned p.a
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Total: 784  (24  4-byte)
2-byte ASN availability:  ~ 500   9 ASNs



Talk to us!

• At the Member Services Helpdesk – We are 
available all day to assist you, throughout the 
meeting duration.

• Mail hostmaster@afrinic.net
• Call:

+230 403 5100

 skype2afrinic

mailto:hostmaster@afrinic.net


Thank You
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